e July
O
o
(@]

7/4
7/25
7/27

e August

O O O O O

o

8/3
8/14-8/15
8/14

8/14

8/23

8/29

e September

o

o O O O

o

9/13
9/18
9/20
9/24
9/25
9/26
927

e October

o

o O O O

o O O O

o

10/8

10/10
10/18
10/18
10/18
10/22

10/22
10/24
10/25
10/31
10/31

e November

o 0O 0O O O O O O

11/6

11/11
11/12
11/13
11/14
11/14
11/19
11/19
11/22

Family-Community Engagement Activities
2024-2025

Fourth of July Parade
Centralized Registration at JWE, 8:00-8:00.
JWE Gym Dedication at JWE, 10:00.

Back to School Event (@ Exceed Church TBA
PreK Family-Teacher Conferences 7:30-3:00
K-5 Meet the Teacher, 3:00-5:00

6-8 Meet the Teacher, 2:00-3:00

6th Grade Family picnic, 5:30-6:30

PreK Open House

Grandparents Day

JWE Curriculum Night 5:30-7

PreK Family Field Day @ the Sports Complex
Coffee and Conversation

K Letter Parade

Positivity Parade

Rise hosts The Cookout @ The Youth Center 1-3pm

Kickball Game

Family-Teacher Conferences

BPAC-Hispanic Heritage Celebration at JWE
Elementary Cross Country

Hispanic Heritage Parade

Parent Event:Parenting Tips to Improve Social and

Emotional Behavior @ Home & School by Linda Gibson

PAC

RISE Fall Family Movie Night
Positivity Parade

Costume Parade for Parents
Storybook Parade

PreK Parent Advisory Meeting

Veterans Assembly

District-Parent Advisory Monthly Huddle
District Family Literacy Night at JWE
District-Parent Advisory Monthly Huddle

Fall Family Bingo

Jim Gill Concert for PreK students and families
Coffee and Conversation

STEAM Day

All Schools
District Event
District Event

PA/RISE

PreK
BM/EL/NV/PA
JWE/RISE
JWE

PreK

BM

JWE

PreK

PA

BM

BM

All Schools

BM

All Schools
District Event
Elementary
PA

PreK

BM
RISE
BM
PreK
BM

PreK

BM

NV & Eater
District Event
Eater & RISE
NV

PreK

PA

PA



o
O

11/26
11/26

e December

o

o O O O O

O

12/11
12/12
12/12
12/16
12/19
12/19
12/19
12/20

e January

1/14
1/15
1/30
1/31
1/31

e February

o 0O 0 0O 0O 0o O O O O O O

e March

o O 0O O O O O

2/6
2/7
2/10
2/10-11
2/13
2/13
2/13
2/19
2/25
2/27
2/27
2/28
2/28
2/28

3/1

3/13
3/13
3/25
3/25
3/25
3/27
3/28

RISE Thanksgiving
Positivity Parade

Winter Wonderland Santa Pancake Breakfast
Cookies with Santa

K/1 music concert

Caroling

PreK Concert for Families

Winter Art Fair & Music Concert

Positivity Parade

Class Party

Family Game Night

District Wide Family Literacy Night

RISE hosts District-Parent Advisory Monthly Huddle
Positivity Parade

Breakfast for the Board

RISE hosts Student vs Staft Chili Cook off

Lunar New Year Celebration

Black History Wax Museum

NAAPID Day Events

Sweetheart Dance

Special Person Dance

Class Party

PreK Gym Night

Eater hosts District-Parent Advisory Monthly Huddle
RISE hosts District-Parent Advisory Monthly Huddle
2nd/3rd grade music concert

African American History Month Celebration at JWE.

PA Celebrates Black Culture Parade and Skit
Positivity Parade

Carnival

Family-Teacher Conferences

Conferences/Book Fair

Positivity Parade

PreK Family Event Magic Show

Eater hosts District-Parent Advisory Monthly Huddle
RISE hosts District-Parent Advisory Monthly Huddle
Family Dance- Latin Night

RISE
BM

JWE/Pre-K
NV

PA

BM

PreK

NV

BM

BM

EL

All Schools
District Event
BM

BM

Open to Community
PA

NV

All Schools
NV

EL

BM

PreK

District Event
District Event
PA

District Event
PA

BM

BM

All Schools

BM

BM

PreK

Districtwide Parent
Districtwide Parent
EL



e April

o 0O 0O O O O O

([ ]
=
£

c 0o o o o oo o o o o o o o O o o o o o o o

4/2

4/10
4/17
4/18
4/24
4/24
4/29
4/29
4/29

5/1
5/2
5/2 and 5/3
5/3
5/7
5/8
5/8
5/9
5/15
5/15
5/16
5/16
5/20
5/20
5/20
5/21
5/21
5/21
5/21
5/22
5/22
5/22
5/23

PA Book Study

Family Dance

Egg Hunt at Hollybrook

BPAC - Day of the Child Celebration
Autism Awareness Celebration at Northview
PreK to K “Open House”

PreK to K “Open House”

Math Family Game Night

Coffee and Conversations

4th/5th grade music concert

Special Olympics

Eater Spring Play, 6pm in the Eater Gym
Carle Mobile Clinic - Physicals and Immunizations
K-2 Music Program

3-5 Music Program

Spring Art Fair & Music Concert

Spring Showcase Grades 1&3
End-of-Year Family Bash

Kindergarten Promotion

Positivity Parade

5th Grade Promotion and 5th Grade Showcase
5th Grade Celebration Breakfast

End of the Year Cookout at Spm

Field Day

Eighth Grade Promotion

Field Day

PreK Field Day with Parents

JWE Promotion at Sports Complex, 5:00
Field Day

Family Field Day

5th Grade Breakfast

NV Community Parade

PA

PA

BM

District Event
District Event
PreK, PA
PreK, NV
BM

PA

PA
BM
JWE
District Event
BM
BM
NV
EL
NV
EL
BM
EL
PA
JWE
NV
JWE
PA
PreK
JWE
EL
BM
NV
NV



