Family-Community Engagement Activities 2024-2025

•	July					
	0	7/4	Fourth of July Parade	All Schools		
	0	7/25	Centralized Registration at JWE, 8:00-8:00.	District Event		
	0	7/27	JWE Gym Dedication at JWE, 10:00.	District Event		
•						
	0	8/3	Back to School Event @ Exceed Church TBA	PA/RISE		
	0	8/14-8/15	PreK Family-Teacher Conferences 7:30-3:00	PreK		
	0	8/14	K-5 Meet the Teacher, 3:00-5:00	BM/EL/NV/PA		
	0	8/14	6-8 Meet the Teacher, 2:00-3:00	JWE/RISE		
	0	8/23	6th Grade Family picnic, 5:30-6:30	JWE		
	0	8/29	PreK Open House	PreK		
• September						
	0	9/13	Grandparents Day	BM		
	0	9/18	JWE Curriculum Night 5:30-7	JWE		
	0	9/20	PreK Family Field Day @ the Sports Complex	PreK		
	0	9/24	Coffee and Conversation	PA		
	0	9/25	K Letter Parade	BM		
	0	9/26	Positivity Parade	BM		
	0	9/27	Rise hosts The Cookout @ The Youth Center 1-3pm	All Schools		
•	Octob					
	0	10/8	Kickball Game	BM		
	0	10/10	Family-Teacher Conferences	All Schools		
	0	10/18	BPAC-Hispanic Heritage Celebration at JWE	District Event		
	0	10/18	Elementary Cross Country	Elementary		
	0	10/18	Hispanic Heritage Parade	PA		
	0	10/22	Parent Event: Parenting Tips to Improve Social and	PreK		
		10/22	Emotional Behavior @ Home & School by Linda Gibson			
	0	10/22	PAC	BM		
	0	10/24	RISE Fall Family Movie Night	RISE		
	0	10/25	Positivity Parade Costume Parade for Parents	BM PreK		
	0	10/31 10/31		BM		
	o Noven		Storybook Parade	DIVI		
•	o	11/6	PreK Parent Advisory Meeting	PreK		
	0	11/0	Veterans Assembly	BM		
	0	11/12	District-Parent Advisory Monthly Huddle	NV & Eater		
	0	11/12	District Family Literacy Night at JWE	District Event		
	0	11/13	District-Parent Advisory Monthly Huddle	Eater & RISE		
	0	11/14	Fall Family Bingo	NV		
	0	11/19	Jim Gill Concert for PreK students and families	PreK		
	0	11/19	Coffee and Conversation	PA		
	0	11/22	STEAM Day	PA		
	-		~ ~ wj			

	o 11/26	RISE Thanksgiving	RISE
	o 11/26	Positivity Parade	BM
•	December		
	o 12/11	Winter Wonderland Santa Pancake Breakfast	JWE/Pre-K
	o 12/12	Cookies with Santa	NV
	o 12/12	K/1 music concert	PA
	o 12/16	Caroling	BM
	o 12/19	PreK Concert for Families	PreK
	o 12/19	Winter Art Fair & Music Concert	NV
	o 12/19	Positivity Parade	BM
	o 12/20	Class Party	BM
•	January		
	o 1/14	Family Game Night	EL
	o 1/15	District Wide Family Literacy Night	All Schools
	o 1/30	RISE hosts District-Parent Advisory Monthly Huddle	District Event
	o 1/31	Positivity Parade	BM
	o 1/31	Breakfast for the Board	BM
•	February		
	o 2/6	RISE hosts Student vs Staff Chili Cook off	Open to Community
	o 2/7	Lunar New Year Celebration	PA
	o 2/10	Black History Wax Museum	NV
	o 2/10-11	NAAPID Day Events	All Schools
	o 2/13	Sweetheart Dance	NV
	o 2/13	Special Person Dance	EL
	o 2/13	Class Party	BM
	o 2/19	PreK Gym Night	PreK
	o 2/25	Eater hosts District-Parent Advisory Monthly Huddle	District Event
	o 2/27	RISE hosts District-Parent Advisory Monthly Huddle	District Event
	o 2/27	2nd/3rd grade music concert	PA
	o 2/28	African American History Month Celebration at JWE.	District Event
	o 2/28	PA Celebrates Black Culture Parade and Skit	PA
	o 2/28	Positivity Parade	BM
•	March		
	o 3/1	Carnival	BM
	o 3/13	Family-Teacher Conferences	All Schools
	o 3/13	Conferences/Book Fair	BM

- 3/25 Positivity Parade
 3/25 PreK Family Event Magic Show
- 3/25 PreK Family Event Magic Show PreK
 3/25 Eater hosts District-Parent Advisory Monthly Huddle Districtwide Parent
 3/27 RISE hosts District-Parent Advisory Monthly Huddle Districtwide Parent

BM

EL

• 3/28 Family Dance- Latin Night

• April

•

- 1 P				
	0	4/2	PA Book Study	PA
	0	4/10	Family Dance	PA
	0	4/17	Egg Hunt at Hollybrook	BM
	0	4/18	BPAC - Day of the Child Celebration	District Event
	0	4/24	Autism Awareness Celebration at Northview	District Event
	0	4/24	PreK to K "Open House"	PreK, PA
	0	4/29	PreK to K "Open House"	PreK, NV
	0	4/29	Math Family Game Night	BM
	0	4/29	Coffee and Conversations	PA
Ma	y			
	0	5/1	4th/5th grade music concert	PA
	0	5/2	Special Olympics	BM
	0	5/2 and 5/3	Eater Spring Play, 6pm in the Eater Gym	JWE
	0	5/3	Carle Mobile Clinic - Physicals and Immunizations	District Event
	0	5/7	K-2 Music Program	BM
	0	5/8	3-5 Music Program	BM
	0	5/8	Spring Art Fair & Music Concert	NV
	0	5/9	Spring Showcase Grades 1&3	EL
	0	5/15	End-of-Year Family Bash	NV
	0	5/15	Kindergarten Promotion	EL
	0	5/16	Positivity Parade	BM
	0	5/16	5th Grade Promotion and 5th Grade Showcase	EL
	0	5/20	5th Grade Celebration Breakfast	PA
	0	5/20	End of the Year Cookout at 5pm	JWE
	0	5/20	Field Day	NV
	0	5/21	Eighth Grade Promotion	JWE
	0	5/21	Field Day	PA
	0	5/21	PreK Field Day with Parents	PreK
	0	5/21	JWE Promotion at Sports Complex, 5:00	JWE
	0	5/22	Field Day	EL
	0	5/22	Family Field Day	BM
	0	5/22	5th Grade Breakfast	NV
	0	5/23	NV Community Parade	NV